- -----------
I7-19-03-e>S
1on12004
OUT PARCEL TRACT 2 rev 10/07/04
<:,r::,~\~"~
Situated in Falls Township, County of Muskingum and State j~~ ;~~
as being part of Bank Lots 2 and 3 of Township I North Range (:),t"'&~~States
Military Survey and is further bounded and described as follows: ~f;;) '\
Beginning at an iron axle at the southwest comer of Bank Lot 3;
Thence S.87°57'00"E., along the southerly line of said Bank Lot 3, 998.31 feet to
the southwest comer of land conveyed to F. & C. Gorsky who claims title by instrument
recoded in volume 1114 page 353 of the Muskingum County Records;
Thence N.33°15'48"E., along the westerly line of said land conveyed to Gorsky,
268.36 feet to a point;
Thence N.56°44' 12"W., continuing along said westerly line ofland conveyed to
Gorsky, 4 5. 00 feet to a point;
ThenceN.33°15'A8''E., continuing along said westerly line ofland conveyed to
Gorsky, 230.04 feet to the centerline of Frazeysburg Road (S.R. 60), width varies; '
Thence S.56°37'43"E., along said centerline of Frazeysburg Road, 45.00 feet to
the northeast comer (parcel I) of said land conveyed to Frank H. Gorsky II and Cathie J.
Gorsky;
Thence S.33°!5'48"W., 30.00 feet to an iron pin found m concrete on the
southerly line of said Frazeysburg Road
Thence S.56°37'43"E., along said southerly line of Frazeysburg Road, 456.68 feet
to an angle point therein;
Thence S.56°27'24"E., continuing along said southerly line of Frazeysburg Road,
69. 73 feet to an iron pin set and the principal poin,t of beginning;
COURSE I
COURSE II
COURSE III
Thence S.56°27'24"E., along said southerly line of Frazeysburg Road,
23 8. 00 feet to an iron pin set;
Thence S.33°22'17"W., along the westerly line of proposed Out Parcel
Tract I, 274.91 feet to an iron pin set;
Thence N.56°37'43"W., 238.00 feet to an iron pin set;
C:\Documents and Settings\vjmartin\Local Settings\Temporary Internet Files\OLK9\041007 OUT PARCEL TRACT 2.doc
. ---
I 0/712004
COURSE IV Thence N.33°22'17"E., along the eas~erl e o~s ·~t Parcel Tract 3,
275.62 feet to the principal point ~-i containing about
1.5040 acres of land (65514 S~ and described in June
2004 by James S. Dav~~ · ssional Surveyor #7749 of
Richard L. Bowen+ Ass~;"\~
~f;:)
PART OF
17-19-03-05-000 = 1.0913 AC., 47535 SQ. FT.
17-19-03-01-000 = 0.4127 AC., 17978 SQ. FT.
C:\Documents and Settings\vjmartin\Local Settings\Tempnrary Internet Files\OLK9\041007 OUT PARCEL TRACT 2.doc
0,
3
~,,,
,..,BANK LOT 3
FRAN( 00RSKr I
l'Ol.1141 P.111
17-19-01--04-004
··-
NK LOT 2 . '/~E
L...-~ """"""" ,.,,,,/
P.a. 16 PAC£ BJ
·- .. BANK LOT 2
857.32' .. -
... . .. · ..
'
S 56"~4$ E
74.51'
~ . ·. ..· .. ·
~~ ZA~EMB~ llt~SVHI.E, t.LC
· . · . VOL 190U'NlE 220 <·
ANNE<.\lJ<JH PU.TJ
P.S. 18 PU 43
\Of.. 1665 PAGE !XII
KOHL'S TRACT
P!AT BOOK 18 PAGE 1<1f
1«111. 'S DEPN!1MEIIT SRIRES, IMC.
/2_1J<JH PUT
. Pa 18 PAG£ 48~ \t1.. 1665 PAGE 991
,-,c:,"';C
- . -. ·- - , . .,_,~-- ... , ,-, ..... ----- --- ... ,
REMAINDER PARCEL TRACT 1
PIAT BOOK 1B PAGE 1<1f
FWJIK H. GORSKY I RUTH D. OORSKY
WIOOIG.W!MAN&AOEN1R0'1£R
1R\ISTW
va.. 11125 PG. 471
V()L 11 :!f PG. 471
- .. _
BANK LOT 1 ··- .. ··- .. ---- ··----
HOME DEPOT TRACT
PIAT BOOK 1B PAGE 146
HIJ!E DEPOT USA. A«:.
··-·-- .. - ..
·-. ·-·--
PJl 00.
VOL 1 !594 P .221
17-19--03-05--0Dl
REMAINDER PARCEL TRACT 2
PIAT BOOK 18 ~ 1<1f
AW« H. GORSKY I RU1H D. OOR:11('(
WIWIM G. IIENllWI le ADEN 1R0'1£R
IRUSltES
'
\'QL 1625 PG. 471
VOL 1126 PO. 471
- . -~-;;:-;ii·.: __ _
' --
11£ C01111.111Y BINK
l'OL 111111 P .255
B6-3J--OHl3-006
I
I
I
N·
I- .
0
~I a§
I
I
LOT CONSOLIDATION PLAT-''C''
LINE BEARING DISTANCE
LI N 8'24'19" w 123.52'
11 N 7T02'4lt W 161.tY
L.l S 1758'39" E 81.68'
l• S 2-4"34-'18" W 30.00'
LI S 33'50'41" E 25.05'
l6 S 65'25'4:t' E 4-4.53'
L7 S 7Sl3~1" E 49.00'
LB S 83'54'57 W 119.76'
L9 N 29'00'= E 150.58'
LIO N 7B"22'lf E 179.73'
(OHIO POWER INCLUDED)
PART OF BANK LOTS 2 & 3
TOWNSHIP 1 NORTH, RANGE 8 WEST
UNITED STATES MILITARY SURVEY
PART OF THE ORIGINAL FAU.s TOWNSHIP
AND PART IN THE CITY OF ZANESVILLE,
COUNTY OF MUSKINGUM, STATE OF OHIO
CURIE RAIJIUS AAC LENGTH CHORD LENGTH otORO BEARI~
Cl 1185.92' 1.79' 1.79' N 72'05'16" W
C2 676.20' 637.85' 614.46' N "6"01 '18" W
C3 1081.74' 670.40' 659.lX S 51'21'16' W
C4 756~0' 61022' 593.80' N -L1'06'59" w
cs 1909.86' 217.69' 217.57' S E2'09'= E
C6 30.00' 47.78' 42.69' N 59"09'37 E
Cl 2824.79' 121.30' 121.29' S 14'46'03" W
al 30.00' 47.76' 42.87' N 29'36'35' W
C9 830.00' 196.50' 196.04' S 68'26'00" E
ClO 30.00' 47.29' 4254'
DELTA AHGLE
00-05·11·
5~02'45'
3S30'30'
46"14'01'
06'31'50'
91'W45"
ff127'3r
91'12'52'
13'33'53'
0 l11 N 33'22'1T E 30,75'
N 73'11'1r E 90'19'1(t
C11 1001.74' 927.79' 894.98' S 54'JJ''tV W 8J'03'5T
~
l12 S 76'22'17 W 55.63'
L1J N 4751'18" W 2J9.28'
l1< N 2r21·u E 90.37'
C12 1939.86' 81.46' 81.45' S 5739'3' E 02'24'22'
er
>­w
.:r:
(..) -er
L15 s 56'JT4J" E 79.27'
l16 S 56'2r2-1" E 69.69'
l17 S JJ15'4B" VI 30.00'
l18 N 0723'32" W 8U7'
L19 N 33'22'1T E 88.72'
L10 N 56'3T4S' W SJ.15'
111 N 21"38'11 W 10601'
112 N 11'37'44" W '8.80'
1.2.l N JS22'1f E 68.00'
114 N 29'00'00" E 81.64'
l25 S 8J'54'5T W 79.43'
116 S 56'37'43" E 45.00'
117 S PiT57'fXf E 140.99'
l25 S 56'37'43" E 92.97'
119 N 16'50'01 E 31.29'
L.lO S 21'21'229 W 90..37'
L.l1 S 47'51'1' E 239.211'
L.l2 s 33'22'1T • 30.75'
l33 S 78'22'11' W 179.73'
L.l4 s 29'00·uu W 150.58'
l.35 S 56'37'43" E 119.51'
L36 S 56'37'43" E 45.00'
l.37 N 56'+4'12" W 45.00'
(JKNf8S At;CfPTANCE Ci.AUS£
1. {WE} T/i£ 1'IWIS/CN£D OIIINER(S) OF THE WID SHOWN HEREON, [}(I HEf/EBY
AC{FPT THIS PUT /l" COIIS()JJDAnON /l" THE SAME
BY: ______ =====---
!TS: _____________ _
OWNERS ACCEPTANCE Cl.AUS£
2. (WE:) life 1/NOERS/GNED OWN£l/(S} OF THE W/0 SHOWN HERB!N, 00 HE/1£JJ't
ACCEPT THIS PlAT OF CONSOUOAnON OF T/1£ SAME
OHIO KltYER
Bl'.· _____________ _
ITS:--------------
STAIE OF OHIO STAIE OF OHIO
COUNTY OF IIUSK!NGW COUNTY OF JJ/JSK/NGIJU
THE FOREGOING INSITIU!IENT WAS ACKNOWl£DG£D BEFORE lie Tl/IS _ l)IY OF ___ 20()4 BY THE FORECO/NG INSITI/JI/ENT WAS ACKNOWl.£OG[[) BEFORE ME THIS _ D4Y OF--~ 2001 BY
IIY COIIMISSlON EXPIRES.·
APPROVALS
THIS Pl.AT OF LOT SPUT & CONSOUDAllON IS AIX£P7ED AND N'Pfl{NfD BY TH£ COUMY ENGINEERS CffiC£
OHIO THIS_ DAY or ____ 2004
NOTES
All PINS SU #IE 5/8" DIA. Jlt LONG //[[JAR
CN'P£JJ AND STMlffll "OAVEJIPORr
REFfR ll! LOT SPLJT & CONSOI.IOAllON PlAT "A •
FOR ORIG/Nii. BOUNDARY INFORMAnON
WSKINC/JII COUNrt NJfXTOR
EJ SHAO/NG INO!CAITT SHrFPING CENTER
PN/Ca. CONSOUD!,7ED WITH SPLJT PMCB.
!'Ali'/' ff.'
~ HATCHING INOIC<ITT WID THAT
~ IS SITIJA7ED IN FAUS TOWNSHIP
17-1.9-(lJ-/JI- 1..2.!6'? ,«:, .fJ8.ftJ Sil. FT.
17-/.9-(l.J-12.f: I.hf.? AC, 5'176'5 S(l. FT.
17-1.9-(lJ-J?- .?..M,p(l AC., .95.917 S(l. FT.
17-/.9-IJJ-IJ/-lla'): {lli'29{/ Ac., 27.J.9,ff .W. FT.
17-l.9-(lJ-tl7-t76/J= ?m? Ac., J.?J.iE S/l. n
/7-l.9--llJ-127-IJ/JI= 7.»<,'f Ac.. J/&?7, S/l. ff
86-.JJ-lll-@-{J(l(l: 7..!I/Jl.9 .IC:, J#J.J, SCI FT.
LOT CONSOLIDATION "C"
0 120 240 360
I I l I I I
NI/WIY
IIY CONll!SSlON EXPIRES:
DATES AND REVISIONS
No.· Date/Descrlptfon
10-13-04
1D-21HJ4
NOTICE
THISAACHITECTURALAND
ENGINl:ERING ORit.WIIIIG ISGJVEN
I~ CONF!DENCE. MJ LISE OR
DtSSl:MINA.TIO~ MI\Y BE !MOE
WITHOUT PRIOR WRfTTEN
CONSl:NT OF THEi:ARCHITECT, AU.
RIGHTS AAli HERQY
SPECIRCAU. Y RESERVED.
RICl'IIIADL. IIOWBt •~TES Ir«;.
COP'IRIGHT YU,R 3l04
Cl
~
Ct::
i
~
g?
LJJ
~
LJ...
Cl a::: z
w <(
f- w
Z>
~ Cl::J:
w co
f- LJJ -z 1-W
Z...J 0 -_J
a..~> :r: J:(/)
f-0:::: 1-W
Cl::Z
0 0<(
Z ZN
DRAWN BY:
CHECKED BY:
z
0
~
Cl
...J
0
Cf)
z
0
()
5
_J
JSO
JSO
RLB NO.: 5838
DRAWIIIJG NO.
C0.14